PRIJSLIJST MATERIALEN

Opstartkosten voor alle apparaten

Berken Multiplex
3mm, 10 x 10 cm

Acrylaat
3 mm, 10 x 10 cm, alle kleuren

Foam HD/LD
5mMm,10x 10 cm

Graveerplaat
1,5mm, 10 x 10 cm

Vinyl/Sticker/Flexfolie
10 x 10 cm, alle kleuren

3D printen
1 gram, alle kleuren

€1,25

€ 2,40

€ 0,35

€2,70

€ 0,65

€0,15




